
 

The PMA West Michigan District Suppliers Night is 
back, taking place Tuesday, September 27. 
Exhibitor and attendee registration is open. 

We are back at the The Pinnacle Center, located 
in Hudsonville, a state-of-the art event venue, 
easily accessible from major highways, making 
getting to and from the show hassle-free! 

Connecting Buyers and Sellers 
More than 50 exhibitors and 200 attendees 
are expected to come together at the center of 
a thriving manufacturing region. 

The half-day format maximizes time, and show 
hours are from 1:00-6:00 p.m., perfect for 
sending a team to evaluate an array of 
manufacturing and management solutions.

For Attendees… 
This is an opportunity to evaluate dozens of 
industry-leading suppliers, close to home.  

Complimentary attendee registration 
includes:  
• Show entry
• Parking
• Hors d'oeuvres
• Raffle entry

Show Partners

Showcasing West Michigan Manufacturing 

2022 SUPPLIERS NIGHT 
TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 27 
The Pinnacle Center, Hudsonville, MI. 
www.pma.org/west-michigan 

Register Now 
www.pma.org/west-michigan

 Who Should Attend 

• Shop foremen
• Manufacturing, industrial and

quality engineers
• Inspection personnel
• Plant managers
• Purchasing personnel
• Sales personnel
• Business owners and

managers

The Women in Manufacturing Association (WiM) 
works to empower women workers and strengthen 
the manufacturing sector.

MetalForming strives to serve the needs of its 
readers— engineers, technicians, managers, 
designers and others working in facilities that add 
value to sheet metal.
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Recognizing the Next Generation

The Apprentice Toolbox
Back again in 2022, every attendee whose 
company has an apprenticeship program can 
enter to win an "Apprentice Toolbox". Valued at 
$1,000/each, award your top apprentice or outfit 
your lab with this beautiful toolbox.
Read about last year's winners:

• Die-Matic Tool and Die
• Enterprise Tool and Die

Scholarships for Careers in 
Metalforming
Applications are being accepted now for fall 
scholarships. Deadline is October 1. 
Events like the Suppliers Night provide us with 
the ability to offer scholarships. 
Read about our spring recipients.

 

Showcasing West Michigan Manufacturing 

Thank You Sponsors 
Most of the prizes and complimentary offerings would not be possible without our sponsors.  
We appreciate the support.

Show Information 

DATE 
Tuesday, September 27 

TIME 
1:00-6:00 p.m. ET 

LOCATION 
The Pinnacle Center 
3330 Highland Drive 
Hudsonville, MI 

Register Now 
www.pma.org/west-michigan
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Exhibitors List as of 9/22 
 

2022 Suppliers Night 
Tuesday, September 27 
The Pinnacle Center, Hudsonville, MI 
www.pma.org/west-michigan 

 
 

Ordered by booth number 

COMPANY BOOTH# YEARS PMA 
Amstek Metal 

1 2 Y 

Metalloid Corporation 

2 3+ Y 

Active Manufacturing Corp. 

3 First Time Y 

Toledo Integrated Systems 

4 3+ Y 

Dallas Industries 
5 3+ Y 

Midwest Press & Automation, LLC 

6 3+ Y 

Aida-America Corp. 

7 3+ Y 

Moeller Precision Tool 

8 3+ Y 

D & S Machine Repair, Inc. 
9 3+ Y 

T. J. Snow Company 

10 First Time   

J-Tech Design 

11 2 Y 

Chemcoaters 

12 3+ Y 

Aalberts Surface Technologies 
13 First Time Y 

Hutchison Tool Sales 

14 2 Y 

Helm Instrument Co., Inc. 

15 2 Y 

Industrial Innovations, Inc. 

16 3+ Y 

Mill Steel 
17 3+ Y 

T-SIM Solutions 

18 3+ Y 

Visionary Manufacturing Solutions 

19 2 Y 

Sangiacomo Presses Americas 

20 3+ Y 

Tower Metalworking Fluids 
21 3+ Y 

Meyer Aluminium Blanks, Inc. 

22 First Time Y 

Norgren Automation Solutions 

23 First Time Y 

Western Michigan Women In Manufacturing 

24 3+   

Integrity Fab & Machine 
25 3+   

ISB 

26 3+ Y 

Linear Transfer Systems 27  3+ Y 
DTC Products, Inc. 

28 3+ Y 
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https://www.lineartransfer.com/
https://www.dtcproductsinc.com/


 

Exhibitors List as of 9/22 
 

2022 Suppliers Night 
Tuesday, September 27 
The Pinnacle Center, Hudsonville, MI 
www.pma.org/west-michigan 

 
 

Ordered by booth number 

COMPANY BOOTH# YEARS PMA 
Clayton Metals 29 3+ Y 

Federated Insurance 

30 First Time Y 

Advanced Fluid Technologies, Inc. 

31 First Time Y 

FIBRO, Inc. 

32 2 Y 

Lapham-Hickey Steel Corp. 33 2 Y 

Green Packaging, Inc. 34 First Time Y 

Ajacs Die Sales Corp. 35 3+ Y 

AMADA Press System America Inc 
36 3+ Y 

Rapid Control Service 37 2   

Ulbrich Stainless Steels & Special Metal Inc 

38 First Time Y 

Pronic, Inc. 

39 3+ Y 

Eagle Press & Equipment Co. Ltd. 
40 First Time Y 

AutoForm Engineering USA, Inc. 

41 3+ Y 

Greenpoint Metals, Inc. 

42 First Time Y 

Die Cad Group 

43 3+ Y 

Synergy Additive Manufacturing LLC 
44 First Time   

Unist 

45 3+ Y 

Digital Tool & Die, Inc. 

46 First Time Y 

Nidec Press & Automation 

47 3+ Y 

Plex, A Rockwell Automation Company 
48 2 Y 

National Kwikmetal Service LLC 

49 First Time Y 

Principal Financial Network 

50 2 Y 

Fortech Products 

51 3+ Y 

SEYI America, Inc. 
52 First Time Y 

DAYTON Lamina Corporation 

53 3+ Y 

Magnetic Products 

54 2   

Vibro Dynamics Div of Socitec 

55 3+ Y 

Universal Feed & Machine 
56 3+ Y 
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https://www.ulbrich.com/?utm_source=search+ads&utm_medium=cpc&utm_campaign=brand+terms&utm_term=exact+match&utm_content=home+page&gclid=Cj0KCQjw94WZBhDtARIsAKxWG-8Hml40G0BDNrGOXqdmkQKBhLOb8boqF8rQG1cr7JrbrmhzB6p7gUQaAi11EALw_wcB
https://pronic.com/index.php
https://eaglepresses.com/
https://www.autoform.com/en/
https://www.greenpointmetals.com/
https://toolingtechgroup.com/automation-division/capabilities/
https://synergyadditive.com/
https://unist.com/
https://www.digitaltooldie.com/
https://nidecpa.com/
https://www.plex.com/
https://nks.com/
https://www.principal.com/
file://vol1/pma/PMA/Marketing/Districts/West%20Michigan/2021/WSTMI-Suppliers%20Night-%20November%202021/Floor%20Plan/Fortech%20Products
https://www.seyi.com/
https://www.daytonlamina.com/
https://mpimagnet.com/?gclid=Cj0KCQjw94WZBhDtARIsAKxWG-9bvDOyIfFMcuygDWJreOQqAX5Z0n1mhJDEEqKZKA3Qpck6z6C3ypMaAsA0EALw_wcB
https://vibrodynamics.com/
https://www.universalfeedandmachine.com/


 

Exhibitors List as of 9/22 
 

2022 Suppliers Night 
Tuesday, September 27 
The Pinnacle Center, Hudsonville, MI 
www.pma.org/west-michigan 

 
 

Alphabetical Order 

COMPANY BOOTH# YEARS PMA 

Aalberts Surface Technologies 

13 First Time Y 

Active Manufacturing Corp. 

3 First Time Y 

Advanced Fluid Technologies, Inc. 
31 First Time Y 

Aida-America Corp. 
7 3+ Y 

Ajacs Die Sales Corp. 

35 3+ Y 

AMADA Press System America Inc 

36 3+ Y 

Amstek Metal 
1 2 Y 

AutoForm Engineering USA, Inc. 
41 3+ Y 

Chemcoaters 

12 3+ Y 

Clayton Metals 

29 3+ Y 

D & S Machine Repair, Inc. 
9 3+ Y 

Dallas Industries 
5 3+ Y 

DAYTON Lamina Corporation 

53 3+ Y 

Die Cad Group 

43 3+ Y 

Digital Tool & Die, Inc. 
46 First Time Y 

DTC Products, Inc. 
28 3+ Y 

Eagle Press & Equipment Co. Ltd. 

40 First Time Y 

Federated Insurance 

30 First Time Y 

FIBRO, Inc. 
32 2 Y 

Fortech Products 
51 3+ Y 

Green Packaging, Inc. 

34 First Time Y 

Greenpoint Metals, Inc. 

42 First Time Y 

Helm Instrument Co., Inc. 
15 2 Y 

Hutchison Tool Sales 
14 2 Y 

Industrial Innovations, Inc. 

16 3+ Y 

Integrity Fab & Machine 

25 3+   

ISB 
26 3+ Y 
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Exhibitors List as of 9/22 
 

2022 Suppliers Night 
Tuesday, September 27 
The Pinnacle Center, Hudsonville, MI 
www.pma.org/west-michigan 

 
 

Alphabetical Order 

 

 

COMPANY BOOTH# YEARS PMA 
J-Tech Design 11 2 Y 

Lapham-Hickey Steel Corp. 33 2 Y 

Linear Transfer Systems 27 3+ Y 

Magnetic Products 

54 2   

Metalloid Corporation 

2 3+ Y 

Meyer Aluminium Blanks, Inc. 

22 First Time Y 

Midwest Press & Automation, LLC 

6 3+ Y 

Mill Steel 

17 3+ Y 

Moeller Precision Tool 

8 3+ Y 

National Kwikmetal Service LLC 
49 First Time Y 

Nidec Press & Automation 

47 3+ Y 

Norgren Automation Solutions 

23 First Time Y 

Plex, A Rockwell Automation Company 

48 2 Y 

Precision Metalforming Association 
Lobby    

Principal Financial Network 

50 2 Y 

Pronic, Inc. 

39 3+ Y 

Rapid Control Service 

37 2   

Sangiacomo Presses Americas 
20 3+ Y 

SEYI America, Inc. 

52 First Time Y 

Synergy Additive Manufacturing LLC 

44 First Time   

T. J. Snow Company 

10 First Time   

Toledo Integrated Systems 
4 3+ Y 

Tower Metalworking Fluids 

21 3+ Y 

T-SIM Solutions 18 3+ Y 

Ulbrich Stainless Steels & Special Metal Inc 

38 First Time Y 

Unist 
45 3+ Y 

Universal Feed & Machine 

56 3+ Y 

Vibro Dynamics Div of Socitec 

55 3+ Y 

Visionary Manufacturing Solutions 

19 2 Y 

Western Michigan Women In Manufacturing 
24 3+   
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